Home

Supersport (250-350-500cc) 2016 Elst 19-06-2016 2e manche

Alle sessies
Uitslag:

Plaats

DNF:

Naam

1
2
3

Naam
266 J. Scholtens
323 E Neeskens
40 Marjon Struijk

236 Paul Peter
Loose

274 Dennis
Boelsma

238 Jurgens

Straftijd

Straftijd
00:12.417
00:14.435
00:17.737

00:18.906

00:21.781

00:26.158

Gemiddelde tijd

Gemiddelde tijd Aantal ronden

01:24.846
01:16.873
01:29.315

01:20.524

01:23.004

01:24.614

Aantal ronden

11
12
11

7

12

11

http://sam/browse/Sessies/323

1van 1

29-6-2016 18:30



